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4 BDRM HOME ON 1+ ACRE LOT
NORTH OF GEORGETOWN

Fabulous Renovated Kitchen With Granite Counter
Tops Offers Plenty Of Room For Entertaining,
Gorgeous Miele Appliances. Lovely Family Room
With Fireplace, Sun Filled Great Room,Elegant
Living Room/Dining Room Combo.

Joanne Vranic
Sales Representative

iProRealty

905-873-6111
Over 60 Experienced Halton REALTORS® to serve you 369 Mountainview Rd. S., Halton Hills

STUNNING VICTORIAN STYLE HOME
Incredible bright & spacious, 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths,

GLEN WILLIAMS CENTURY
HOME (c.1901)
Updated 4+1 bdrms, 5 baths, 4 fireplaces,

kitchen with granite, basement in-law suite
and over 4,500 sf of living space. Walk to the
Thom Gallagher ~ bakery and pub - views of the Credit River.
Sales Representative

GREAT HOME, GREAT PRICE!
Charming detached home within
walking distance to all town amenities.
Sunny front Porch, large front window
and sliding glass doors to side yard
Peter Zarins  brings in lots of natur al Light. Eat-in
Sales Representative 1 it hen, laminate floors, 3 bedrooms.

Family Room, Living/Dining Room, Huge Games
Room With Loft/Office, Inground Pool, Hot Tub
& Gazebo. Book a showing today!

Visit callthom.com or call (416) 524-6530

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY HOME ON

STUNNING 1 ACRE LOT
So Many Upgrades Including: Upgraded Kitchen,
New Flooring Through Out, Cozy Stone Fireplace In
Family Room. Combined Living Room And Dining
Room Offers Spacious Entertaining Area. Renovated
Bathrooms. Generous Workshop In Backyard With
Hydro. Fantastic Tree House For Children!

Pat Akers
Sales Representative

Cheryl Jackson
Sales Representative

QUALITY BUILT BY INZOLA....
Park Place condo living at its finest. State of the art building in
great location close to the Rose Theatre. This 2br 2bath shows
beautifully with 9'ceilings, crown mouldings, high end flooring
throughout. Granite counters, huge pantry, s/s appliances, and
sunfilled eat-in area in kit. Walk-out from spacious 1/r to massive
wrap around balcony. Bonus 2 underground parking spots.
A must to see. Call Cheryl Jackson Direct line 416-258-6571
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BEAUTIFUL 2 BED/2 BATH CONDO
Upgrades, Including Hardwood Floors Throughout L/R D/R And
Bedrooms. Master Bedroom Is Huge And Presently Is A Guest
Room Combine With Family Room. Includes Walk In Closet And
Lovely Ensuite. Living Room Is Open Concept With Walk OutTo
Balcony. Kitchen Offers Ceramic Floors, Newer Ceiling With Pot
Lights, Backsplash And Is Nicely Updated. 2nd Bedroom With
Hardwood Floors And Easy Access To Separate 3Pcs Bath.

Elaine Turkington
Sales Representative

36 LAWLOR ST.

Simply loaded with extra features
including a complete kitchen makeover.
An entertainer’s delight. Hardwood
floors are featured on the first and
second levels.

David Burland
Sales Representative
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3 BEDROOM END UNIT!
39 STEWARD MACLAREN RD.
Great 3 Bedroom End
L | Unit! Brand New Broadloom and
Kim Attwell Professionally Painted.
Sales Representative Call Kim for more details

MedicAlert

Lets You Live Life.

MedicAlert®, The bracelet with an emergency
hotline linked to your child's medical record.,

Call 1-866-734-9425

or visit wwwmedicalert.ca
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